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NEMA 4X (IP66) Stainless Steel  - Junction Pull Boxes

 Wall Mount Design

JUNCTION & PULL BOX APPLICATIONS:

NEMACO offers exceptional and rugged indoor & outdoor

Junction and pull boxes with industry standard sub-panel. The 

boxes are weatherproof designed for all outdoor weather 

conditions including the hot dry desert, dust / sand storms, 

winter snow, frozen ice formation, and heavy rainfall from 

hurricanes. Nemaco junction and pull boxeshave been installed

for many applications: Highway Lighting Systems, Breweries & 

Dairies, General electrical contracting applications.

Nemaco’s Type 4X products are designed and fabricated with 

304 and 316L stainless steel. Both materials have ideal physical 

characteristics and advantages. In particular, the grade 316L 

stainless steel has more chrome molecules in the chemical 

composition and therefore it can provide more corrosion-

resistant protection. Most engineers prefer to specify stainless 

steel for many electrical projects that require superior corrosion 

resistance.

INDUSTRY STANDARDS:

• cUL listed per CSA C22.2 No. 94; File Number E507642

• UL 50 and UL 50E; File Number E507642

• CSA C22.2 No. 94.1-15 and 94.2-15

• NEMA/EEMAC: Types 4, 4X, and 12

• IEC 60529 Type IP66

• Buy America Built America compliance

STANDARD FEATURES:

• All seams are fully welded and ground smooth.

• Stainless steel door clamp assemblies

• Hasp and staple for padlocking

• Powder coated sub-panel in white

• Ground studs on enclosure's door and body 

STAINLESS STEEL 
JUNCTION & PULL BOX

NEMA 4X/12 (IP66)
UL LISTED

EXCELLENT ENCLOSURES

ENCLOSURE SPECIFICATIONS:

• Buy America Built America compliance

• #4 Grain Stainless Steel finish

• Stainless Steel passivation clean process 

• NEMA 4/4X Gasket Door Seal for Water Resistance

• NEMA 4X Rated Door Clamps and Hardware 

• Continuous Welded Enclosure Corner Seams

• 12 ga. steel construction on 60" tall and above 

• 14 ga. steel construction on below 60" tall 

• 1/4-20 ground studs on enclosure's door and body

• Foam-in-place gasket with 1-1/4" extra wide

ACCESSORIES and MODIFICATIONS:

• Top and side sunshield covers

• Custom powder coat colors

• 1/2" thk. (R3.2) Radiant Insulation 

• Pad or Key lockable 3 pt. latch handle

• Welded or Removable lifting pads

• Stainless steel and Aluminum sub-panel

• Removable door hinge

• 19" EIA rack system 

• Clear window kit (Non-UL option)

• Access cover plate with holes and cutouts

• Quad outlet box with receptacles

• Door stopper, 135 degree openning

• Door tamper switch 

• Print pocket (large & small)

• Ground bonding strap

• Wall mounting brackets 

• Floor mounting leg kit, 6" to 12" height 

• 1,000 to 20,000 BTUH air-conditioned units

• 92 to 350 CFM filter fans (120V, low voltage)

WORLD CLASS SOLUTIONS
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Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X121204-W1DS4 12 12 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 16.05 IP1212-CS 8.5 8.5

N4X141404-W1DS4 14 14 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 20.16 IP1414-CS 10.5 10.5

N4X161604-W1DS4 16 16 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 24.72 IP1616-CS 12.5 12

N4X201604-W1DS4 20 16 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 29.67 IP2016-CS 16.5 12.5

N4X202004-W1DS4 20 20 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 35.68 IP2020-CS 16.5 16.5

N4X242404-W1DS4 24 24 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 48.02 IP2424-CS 20.5 20.5

N4X302404-W1DS4 30 24 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 58.72 IP3024-CS 26.5 20.5

N4X303004-W1DS4 30 30 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 70.92 IP3030-CS 26.5 26.5

N4X362404-W1DS4 36 24 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 68.9 IP3624-CS 32.5 20.5

N4X363004-W1DS4 36 30 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 83.16 IP3630-CS 32.5 26.5

N4X363604-W1DS4 36 36 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 97.62 IP3636-CS 32.5 32.5

N4X482404-W1DS4 48 24 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 89.12 IP4824-CS 44.5 20.5

N4X483004-W1DS4 48 30 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 107.51 IP4830-CS 44.5 26.5

N4X483604-W1DS4 48 36 4 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 126.09 IP4836-CS 44.5 32.5

N4X603604-W1DS4 60 36 4 304SS 12 ga. #4 Grain 204.38 IP6036-CS 56 32

Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X121206-W1DS4 12 12 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 18.2 IP1212-CS 8.5 8.5

N4X141406-W1DS4 14 14 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 22.67 IP1414-CS 10.5 10.5

N4X161606-W1DS4 16 16 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 27.6 IP1616-CS 12.5 12

N4X201606-W1DS4 20 16 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 32.9 IP2016-CS 16.5 12.5

N4X202006-W1DS4 20 20 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 39.28 IP2020-CS 16.5 16.5

N4X242406-W1DS4 24 24 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 52.34 IP2424-CS 20.5 20.5

N4X302406-W1DS4 30 24 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 63.58 IP3024-CS 26.5 20.5

N4X303006-W1DS4 30 30 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 76.32 IP3030-CS 26.5 26.5

N4X362406-W1DS4 36 24 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 74.31 IP3624-CS 32.5 20.5

N4X363006-W1DS4 36 30 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 89.11 IP3630-CS 32.5 26.5

N4X363606-W1DS4 36 36 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 104.11 IP3636-CS 32.5 32.5

N4X482406-W1DS4 48 24 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 95.61 IP4824-CS 44.5 20.5

N4X483006-W1DS4 48 30 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 114.54 IP4830-CS 44.5 26.5

N4X483606-W1DS4 48 36 6 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 133.66 IP4836-CS 44.5 32.5

N4X603606-W1DS4 60 36 6 304SS 12 ga. #4 Grain 216.49 IP6036-CS 56 32

Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X121208-W1DS4 12 12 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 20.35 IP1212-CS 8.5 8.5

N4X141408-W1DS4 14 14 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 25.18 IP1414-CS 10.5 10.5
8D

4D

Dim.

6D

Dim.

304 STAINLESS STEEL JUCTION AND PULL BOXES

Dim.

ENCLOSURE STANDARD FEATURES:
• #4 Grain 304 stainless steel finish
• NEMA 4/4X Gasket Door Seal for Water 

Resistance
• NEMA 4 Rated Door Clamps and Hardware 
• Continuous Welded Enclosure Corner Seams
• 12 ga. steel construction for 60" tall and above 
• 14 ga. steel construction for enclosures below 

60" tall 
• 1/4-20 ground studs on enclosure's door and 

body
• Foam-in-place gasket with 1-1/4" extra wide
ACCESSORIES:
• Top and side sunshield covers
• Custom powder coat colors
• 1/2" thk. (R3.2) Radiant Insulation 
• Pad or Key lockable 3 pt. latch handle
• Welded or Removable lifting pads
• Stainless steel and Aluminum sub-panel
• Removable door hinge
• Clear window kit (Non-UL option)
• Access cover plate with holes and cutouts
• Door stopper, 135 degree openning
• Door tamper switch 
• Print pocket (large & small)

Sample Enclosure specification
Part# N4X242412-W1S4
UL listed - NEMA 4X Outdoor Enclosure
Enclosure type: Wall-Mounted Cabinet 
Dim. 24” H x 24” W x 12” D
Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Material Thickness: 14 ga.
Powder coat: None
Front hinged door, cont. hinge
NEMA 4X Clamps and hasp lockable
(1) 20.5x20.5 interior plate, coated steel
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Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X161608-W1DS4 16 16 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 30.47 IP1616-CS 12.5 12

N4X201608-W1DS4 20 16 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 36.14 IP2016-CS 16.5 12.5

N4X202008-W1DS4 20 20 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 42.87 IP2020-CS 16.5 16.5

N4X242408-W1DS4 24 24 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 56.66 IP2424-CS 20.5 20.5

N4X302408-W1DS4 30 24 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 68.44 IP3024-CS 26.5 20.5

N4X303008-W1DS4 30 30 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 81.72 IP3030-CS 26.5 26.5

N4X362408-W1DS4 36 24 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 79.71 IP3624-CS 32.5 20.5

N4X363008-W1DS4 36 30 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 95.05 IP3630-CS 32.5 26.5

N4X363608-W1DS4 36 36 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 110.59 IP3636-CS 32.5 32.5

N4X482408-W1DS4 48 24 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 102.1 IP4824-CS 44.5 20.5

N4X483008-W1DS4 48 30 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 121.57 IP4830-CS 44.5 26.5

N4X483608-W1DS4 48 36 8 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 141.24 IP4836-CS 44.5 32.5

N4X603608-W1DS4 60 36 8 304SS 12 ga. #4 Grain 228.6 IP6036-CS 56 32

Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X121210-W1DS4 12 12 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 22.5 IP1212-CS 8.5 8.5

N4X141410-W1DS4 14 14 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 27.69 IP1414-CS 10.5 10.5

N4X161610-W1DS4 16 16 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 33.34 IP1616-CS 12.5 12

N4X201610-W1DS4 20 16 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 39.38 IP2016-CS 16.5 12.5

N4X202010-W1DS4 20 20 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 46.47 IP2020-CS 16.5 16.5

N4X242410-W1DS4 24 24 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 60.98 IP2424-CS 20.5 20.5

N4X302410-W1DS4 30 24 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 73.31 IP3024-CS 26.5 20.5

N4X303010-W1DS4 30 30 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 87.13 IP3030-CS 26.5 26.5

N4X362410-W1DS4 36 24 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 85.11 IP3624-CS 32.5 20.5

N4X363010-W1DS4 36 30 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 101 IP3630-CS 32.5 26.5

N4X363610-W1DS4 36 36 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 117.08 IP3636-CS 32.5 32.5

N4X482410-W1DS4 48 24 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 108.58 IP4824-CS 44.5 20.5

N4X483010-W1DS4 48 30 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 128.6 IP4830-CS 44.5 26.5

N4X483610-W1DS4 48 36 10 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 148.81 IP4836-CS 44.5 32.5

N4X603610-W1DS4 60 36 10 304SS 12 ga. #4 Grain 240.71 IP6036-CS 56 32

Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X121212-W1DS4 12 12 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 24.65 IP1212-CS 8.5 8.5

N4X141412-W1DS4 14 14 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 30.21 IP1414-CS 10.5 10.5

N4X161612-W1DS4 16 16 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 36.22 IP1616-CS 12.5 12

N4X201612-W1DS4 20 16 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 42.61 IP2016-CS 16.5 12.5

N4X202012-W1DS4 20 20 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 50.07 IP2020-CS 16.5 16.5

N4X242412-W1DS4 24 24 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 65.3 IP2424-CS 20.5 20.5

N4X302412-W1DS4 30 24 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 78.17 IP3024-CS 26.5 20.5

N4X303012-W1DS4 30 30 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 92.53 IP3030-CS 26.5 26.5

N4X362412-W1DS4 36 24 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 90.52 IP3624-CS 32.5 20.5

N4X363012-W1DS4 36 30 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 106.94 IP3630-CS 32.5 26.5

N4X363612-W1DS4 36 36 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 123.57 IP3636-CS 32.5 32.5

N4X482412-W1DS4 48 24 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 115.07 IP4824-CS 44.5 20.5

N4X483012-W1DS4 48 30 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 135.63 IP4830-CS 44.5 26.5

N4X483612-W1DS4 48 36 12 304SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 156.38 IP4836-CS 44.5 32.5

N4X603612-W1DS4 60 36 12 304SS 12 ga. #4 Grain 252.82 IP6036-CS 56 32

8D

Dim.

Dim.

10D

Dim.

12D

NEMA 4X JUNCTION & PULL BOXES 
304 STAINLESS STEEL PART# N4X362412-W1DS4

      Nemaco Technology, LLC.  "Nemaco" is a trademark of Nemaco Technology, LLC.  All Rights Reserved.   

                                         Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Nemaco N4X Junction Boxes (X1)



sales@nemaco.com

Tel: (281) 251-4233
NEMA 4X (IP66) Stainless Steel  - Junction Pull Boxes

 Wall Mount Design

Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X121204-W1DS6 12 12 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 16.05 IP1212-CS 8.5 8.5

N4X141404-W1DS6 14 14 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 20.16 IP1414-CS 10.5 10.5

N4X161604-W1DS6 16 16 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 24.72 IP1616-CS 12.5 12

N4X201604-W1DS6 20 16 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 29.67 IP2016-CS 16.5 12.5

N4X202004-W1DS6 20 20 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 35.68 IP2020-CS 16.5 16.5

N4X242404-W1DS6 24 24 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 48.02 IP2424-CS 20.5 20.5

N4X302404-W1DS6 30 24 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 58.72 IP3024-CS 26.5 20.5

N4X303004-W1DS6 30 30 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 70.92 IP3030-CS 26.5 26.5

N4X362404-W1DS6 36 24 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 68.9 IP3624-CS 32.5 20.5

N4X363004-W1DS6 36 30 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 83.16 IP3630-CS 32.5 26.5

N4X363604-W1DS6 36 36 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 97.62 IP3636-CS 32.5 32.5

N4X482404-W1DS6 48 24 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 89.12 IP4824-CS 44.5 20.5

N4X483004-W1DS6 48 30 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 107.51 IP4830-CS 44.5 26.5

N4X483604-W1DS6 48 36 4 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 126.09 IP4836-CS 44.5 32.5

N4X603604-W1DS6 60 36 4 316SS 12 ga. #4 Grain 204.38 IP6036-CS 56 32

Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X121206-W1DS6 12 12 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 18.2 IP1212-CS 8.5 8.5

N4X141406-W1DS6 14 14 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 22.67 IP1414-CS 10.5 10.5

N4X161606-W1DS6 16 16 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 27.6 IP1616-CS 12.5 12

N4X201606-W1DS6 20 16 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 32.9 IP2016-CS 16.5 12.5

N4X202006-W1DS6 20 20 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 39.28 IP2020-CS 16.5 16.5

N4X242406-W1DS6 24 24 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 52.34 IP2424-CS 20.5 20.5

N4X302406-W1DS6 30 24 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 63.58 IP3024-CS 26.5 20.5

N4X303006-W1DS6 30 30 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 76.32 IP3030-CS 26.5 26.5

N4X362406-W1DS6 36 24 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 74.31 IP3624-CS 32.5 20.5

N4X363006-W1DS6 36 30 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 89.11 IP3630-CS 32.5 26.5

N4X363606-W1DS6 36 36 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 104.11 IP3636-CS 32.5 32.5

N4X482406-W1DS6 48 24 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 95.61 IP4824-CS 44.5 20.5

N4X483006-W1DS6 48 30 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 114.54 IP4830-CS 44.5 26.5

N4X483606-W1DS6 48 36 6 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 133.66 IP4836-CS 44.5 32.5

N4X603606-W1DS6 60 36 6 316SS 12 ga. #4 Grain 216.49 IP6036-CS 56 32

Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X121208-W1DS6 12 12 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 20.35 IP1212-CS 8.5 8.5

N4X141408-W1DS6 14 14 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 25.18 IP1414-CS 10.5 10.5
8D

316 STAINLESS STEEL JUCTION AND PULL BOXES

Dim.

4D

Dim.

6D

Dim.

STEEL ENCLOSURE STANDARD FEATURES:
• #4 Grain 304 stainless steel finish
• NEMA 4/4X Gasket Door Seal for Water 

Resistance
• NEMA 4 Rated Door Clamps and Hardware 
• Continuous Welded Enclosure Corner Seams
• 12 ga. steel construction for 60" tall and above 
• 14 ga. steel construction for enclosures below 

60" tall 
• 1/4-20 ground studs on enclosure's door and 

body
• Foam-in-place gasket with 1-1/4" extra wide
ACCESSORIES:
• Top and side sunshield covers
• Custom powder coat colors
• 1/2" thk. (R3.2) Radiant Insulation 
• Pad or Key lockable 3 pt. latch handle
• Welded or Removable lifting pads
• Stainless steel and Aluminum sub-panel
• Removable door hinge
• Clear window kit (Non-UL option)
• Access cover plate with holes and cutouts
• Door stopper, 135 degree openning
• Door tamper switch 
• Print pocket (large & small)
• Ground bonding strap
• Wall mounting brackets 

Sample Enclosure specification
Part# N4X242412-W1S4
UL listed - NEMA 4X Outdoor Enclosure
Enclosure type: Wall-Mounted Cabinet 
Dim. 24” H x 24” W x 12” D
Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Material Thickness: 14 ga.
Powder coat: None
Front hinged door, cont. hinge
NEMA 4X Clamps and hasp lockable
(1) 20.5x20.5 interior plate, coated steel
(4) Wall mount tabs
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Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X161608-W1DS6 16 16 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 30.47 IP1616-CS 12.5 12

N4X201608-W1DS6 20 16 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 36.14 IP2016-CS 16.5 12.5

N4X202008-W1DS6 20 20 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 42.87 IP2020-CS 16.5 16.5

N4X242408-W1DS6 24 24 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 56.66 IP2424-CS 20.5 20.5

N4X302408-W1DS6 30 24 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 68.44 IP3024-CS 26.5 20.5

N4X303008-W1DS6 30 30 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 81.72 IP3030-CS 26.5 26.5

N4X362408-W1DS6 36 24 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 79.71 IP3624-CS 32.5 20.5

N4X363008-W1DS6 36 30 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 95.05 IP3630-CS 32.5 26.5

N4X363608-W1DS6 36 36 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 110.59 IP3636-CS 32.5 32.5

N4X482408-W1DS6 48 24 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 102.1 IP4824-CS 44.5 20.5

N4X483008-W1DS6 48 30 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 121.57 IP4830-CS 44.5 26.5

N4X483608-W1DS6 48 36 8 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 141.24 IP4836-CS 44.5 32.5

N4X603608-W1DS6 60 36 8 316SS 12 ga. #4 Grain 228.6 IP6036-CS 56 32

Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X121210-W1DS6 12 12 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 22.5 IP1212-CS 8.5 8.5

N4X141410-W1DS6 14 14 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 27.69 IP1414-CS 10.5 10.5

N4X161610-W1DS6 16 16 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 33.34 IP1616-CS 12.5 12

N4X201610-W1DS6 20 16 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 39.38 IP2016-CS 16.5 12.5

N4X202010-W1DS6 20 20 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 46.47 IP2020-CS 16.5 16.5

N4X242410-W1DS6 24 24 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 60.98 IP2424-CS 20.5 20.5

N4X302410-W1DS6 30 24 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 73.31 IP3024-CS 26.5 20.5

N4X303010-W1DS6 30 30 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 87.13 IP3030-CS 26.5 26.5

N4X362410-W1DS6 36 24 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 85.11 IP3624-CS 32.5 20.5

N4X363010-W1DS6 36 30 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 101 IP3630-CS 32.5 26.5

N4X363610-W1DS6 36 36 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 117.08 IP3636-CS 32.5 32.5

N4X482410-W1DS6 48 24 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 108.58 IP4824-CS 44.5 20.5

N4X483010-W1DS6 48 30 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 128.6 IP4830-CS 44.5 26.5

N4X483610-W1DS6 48 36 10 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 148.81 IP4836-CS 44.5 32.5

N4X603610-W1DS6 60 36 10 316SS 12 ga. #4 Grain 240.71 IP6036-CS 56 32

Encl. Depth Part Number H W D Material Matl. Thk. Std. finish Encl. Weight Sub Panel#

N4X121212-W1DS6 12 12 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 24.65 IP1212-CS 8.5 8.5

N4X141412-W1DS6 14 14 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 30.21 IP1414-CS 10.5 10.5

N4X161612-W1DS6 16 16 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 36.22 IP1616-CS 12.5 12

N4X201612-W1DS6 20 16 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 42.61 IP2016-CS 16.5 12.5

N4X202012-W1DS6 20 20 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 50.07 IP2020-CS 16.5 16.5

N4X242412-W1DS6 24 24 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 65.3 IP2424-CS 20.5 20.5

N4X302412-W1DS6 30 24 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 78.17 IP3024-CS 26.5 20.5

N4X303012-W1DS6 30 30 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 92.53 IP3030-CS 26.5 26.5

N4X362412-W1DS6 36 24 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 90.52 IP3624-CS 32.5 20.5

N4X363012-W1DS6 36 30 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 106.94 IP3630-CS 32.5 26.5

N4X363612-W1DS6 36 36 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 123.57 IP3636-CS 32.5 32.5

N4X482412-W1DS6 48 24 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 115.07 IP4824-CS 44.5 20.5

N4X483012-W1DS6 48 30 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 135.63 IP4830-CS 44.5 26.5

N4X483612-W1DS6 48 36 12 316SS 14 ga. #4 Grain 156.38 IP4836-CS 44.5 32.5

N4X603612-W1DS6 60 36 12 316SS 12 ga. #4 Grain 252.82 IP6036-CS 56 32

Dim.

8D

Dim.

10D

Dim.

12D

NEMA 4X JUNCTION & PULL BOXES 
316 STAINLESS STEEL PART# N4X182408-W1DS6
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